10466 US$3.45 US$36,107.70

5
EGUOO Milk Thistle&Co Q10
(60 Capsules)

30214 US$1.32 US$39,882.48

6
EGUOO Milk Thistle&Co Q10
(90 Capsules)

20160 US$1.79 US$36,086.40

7
EGUOO Cardiovascular & 
Cerebrovascular Nutrition Pack

2034 US$6.20 US$12,610.80

TOTAL 123606 US$199,762.56

DDP Hong Kong

US DOLLARS ONE HUNDRED NINETY NINE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED SIXTY TWO AND CENTS FIFTY 
SIX ONLY

AMERICAN BEST LIFE INC